
First Name Last Name Organization Focus/Coverage Area (Statewide, Sandhills, Clay CountEmail2 Work Cell Phone Number
Orvin Bontrager ServiTech, Inc. Hamilton County obontrager@gmail.com 402-694-9311
AJ Skaggs Servi-Tech Statewide aj.skaggs@servitech.com 308-999-9897
David Grimes Tri Basin Director Kearney County dbgrimes@gtmc.net 4024320248
Rich Walters The Nature Conservancy statewide rwalters@tnc.org 3083902511
Ron Seymour Nebraska Extension South Central Nebraska rseymour1@unl.edu 402-469-3623
Zhenghong Tang University of Nebraska-Lincoln Statewide ztang2@unl.edu
Corey Karmann Koch Agronomic Services Statewide corey.karmann@kochind.com 402-360-5759
James Banahan Central Valley Ag Eastern Nebraska james.banahan@cvacoop.com 4023669775
Bill Sellers NGPC Sandhills bill.sellers@nebraska.gov 308-414-2140
Ethan Teter Nebraska Game and Parks Commission South Central Nebraska ethan.teter@nebraska.gov (308) 223-0700
Brett Roberg Nebraska Game and Parks Commission Statewide brett.roberg@nebraska.gov 402-480-1780
David Grimes Tri Basin NRD Kearney County Dbgrimes@gtmc.net 4024320248
John Skolaut Seametrics Statewide jskolaut@seametrics.com 913-954-7764
Steve Fairbairn USFWS - PFW Statewide steve_fairbairn@fws.gov 605-645-2179
Dean Krull UNL CPNRD 01753454@nebraska.edu 402 469 0155
Robert Hrnchir H and H Consulting, Inc. Adams County robhhconsulting@gmail.com 402-469-6497
Isaac Betke Cornerstone Agronomics, LLC Central Nebraska cornerstoneagronomics@gmail.com 3084407157

Carrie Putnam Central Platte/Tri-Basin NRD
Dawson, Buffalo, Gosper, Phelps and Kearney Counties

cputnam@tribasinnrd.org 308-708-8659

Nate Pflueger Pheasants Forever
Merrick, Polk, Butler, Hamilton, York, Seward, Clay, 
Filmore, Saline, Adams, Hall, Nuckolls, & Thayer 
counties

npflueger@pheasantsforever.org 402-646-5426

Camilla Kerner NRCS TBNRD camilla.kerner@usda.gov 308-202-0348
Levi Adam NRCS Phelps Co levi.adam@usda.gov 308-645-7643
Lisa Berkeypile NRCS Kearney Co lisa.berkeypile@usda.gov 308-830-2069
Curtis Scheele NRCS TBNRD curtis.scheele@usda.gov 308-645-7645
Jeremy Jones Avant AgTech Statewide Jeremy@avantagtech.com 3073319280
Brody Vorderstrasse Central Platte NRD Statewide Brody@cpnrd.org
Andy Bishop Rainwater Basin Joint Venture Rainwater Basin andy_bishop@fws.gov
John Thorburn Tri-Basin NRD Tri-Basin NRD jthorburn@tribasinnrd.org
Sasha Hahn Tri-Basin NRD Tri-Basin NRD shahn@tribasinnrd.org
Quinn Barnas Natural Resources Conservation Service
Nic Arneson The Nature Conservancy Statewide nicholas.arneson@tnc.org
Jacob Fritton The Nature Conservancy Statewide jfritton@tnc.org
Jordan Haubold Nebraska Game and Parks Commission Rainwater Basin jordan.haubold@nebraska.gov
Melissa Baier NRCS Statewide melissa.baier@usda.gov
Jerald Kovarik NRCS Central Nebraska jerald.kovarik@usda.gov
Lacy Bonifas NRCS Alma, NE lacy.bonifas@usda.gov
Fallon Ross NRCS Red Cloud, NE
Crystal Powers University of Nebraska statewide cpowers2@unl.edu 402-525-5879
Andrew Little University of Nebraska-Lincoln Statewide alittle6@unl.edu 4022191913
Courtney Widup Central Platte NRD CPNRD District widup@cpnrd.org
John Parrish Redox Bio Nutrients john.parrish@redoxgrows.com 402-440-9662
Kylen Hunt Avant Ag Tech kylen@avantagtech.com (308) 870-1170
Christopher Garabrandt Christopher.Garabrandt@mail.house.gov
John Westerby Lower Loup NRD jwesterby@llnrd.org 308-219-1166


